1/1L&L Luce&Light srl / Via Trescalini, 5 / 36031 Dueville, Vicenza / Italy / T +39 0444 36 05 71 / F +39 0444 59 43 04
E lucelight@lucelight.it / www.lucelight.it
L&L Luce&Light srl / Via Trescalini, 5 / 36031 Dueville, Vicenza / Italy / T +39 0444 36 05 71 / F +39 0444 59 43 04
E lucelight@lucelight.it / www.lucelight.it
WFA024350 - WFA024500 - WFA024700
+D
W
FA
35
57
0
re
v.
 0
3
26
/0
6/
20
23 B1
0
Made in Italy
Power supply units and control gear / Alimentatori ed elettronica di controllo / Unités d’alimentation et electronique de contrôle /
Leistungs- und Steuerelektronik / Unidades de alimentación y electrónica de control
DC/DC CONVERTER WITH CABLE  (L= 350 mm)
CONVERTITORE CON CAVO DC/DC (L= 350 mm)
CONVERTISSEUR AVEC CABLE DC/DC (L= 350 mm)
DC / DC-WANDLER MIT KABEL (L= 350 mm)
CONVERTIDOR CON CABLE CC/CC (L= 350 mm)
24Vdc
350mA
or
500mA
or
700mA
Code In Out
WFA024350 24Vdc 350mA
WFA024500 24Vdc 500mA
WFA024700 24Vdc 700mA
+
Series connection
Collegamento in serie
Branchement en série
Reihenschaltung
Conexión en serie
Parallel connection
Collegamento in parallelo
Branchement en parallèle
Parallelschaltung
Conexión en paralelo
Dimmable / Dimmerabile / Dimmable / Dimmbar / Regulable:
max input PWM 390Hz